PS COMPUTER Sp. z o.0.

Opis produktu
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Link do produktu: https://sklep.ps.com.pl/tasma-Ito-ultrium-6-mr-Il6mqn-01-p-282228.html

Tasma LTO Ultrium 6 MR-L6MQN-01

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Liczba w opakowaniu jednostkowym
Pojemnos¢ skompresowana
Gwarancja

Kolor (wyliczeniowy)
Technologia (tasmy)
Pojemnos¢

Uwaga

169,99 zt
138,20 zt
NBQNTHMO00000041
MR-L6MQN-01
768268035881
1

6.25

12 mc.

Nie dotyczy
LTO-6 Ultrium
2.5

CE+WEEE
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